SHUI ON ·YONG YE CUP

9TH CHINA SHANGHAI INTERNATIONAL STANDARD /LATIN 2012 WDSF GRAND SLAM FINAL STANDARD/LATIN

2012 WDSF INTERNATIONAL OPEN STANDARD/LATIN
DATE:        8th -9th   December,2012
VENUE:      Shanghai Luwan Stadium

ORGANIZERS: Chinese DanceSport Federation

No.9, Tiyuguan Road, Beijing, 100763,China

Fax: +86-10-67133577

Email:chinadance@vip.sina.com

Shanghai Luwan People’s Government

Fax: +86-21-64673579

Email:dds555@vip.163.com

Events on 8thDecember 2012
	EVENT
	DANCE

	WDSF GS Final Standard
	W, T, VW, F, Q 

	WDSF International Open Latin
	S,C,R,PD,J


Events on 9th December 2012
	EVENT
	DANCE

	WDSF GS Final Latin
	S,C,R,PD,J 

	WDSF International Open Standard
	W, T, VW, F, Q 


ADJUDICATORS: An international panel of adjudicators will be nominated by WDSF and CDSF.

CASH PRIZES:  Attractive cash prizes for the following events:

1.WDSF GS Final
	1ST Place
	2ND Place
	3RD Place
	4TH Place
	5th Place
	6th Place
	7th-9th Place
	10-12th Place

	3500euro
	2500euro
	2000euro
	1500euro
	1000euro
	800euro
	400euro
	250euro


Total: Euro 17000 per discipline

2. WDSF International Open

	1ST Place
	2ND Place
	3RD Place
	4TH Place
	5th Place
	6th Place
	7th-12th Place 

	2000euro
	1500euro
	1000euro
	600euro
	600euro
	600euro
	400euro


Total: Euro 8700 per discipline

ACCOMMODATION: Hotel accommodation for 3 nights(7 to 9th Dec 2012) will be provided for all GS Finals invited couples. The official hotel for the officials, GS Finals participants and adjudicators will be Pullman Shanghai Skyway Hotel(Email:info@pullmanshanghaiskyway.com; Tel:+86-21-33189988, Fax: +86-21-53025375). All overseas couples participating in the International Open events will be provided with 2 nights hotel accommodation within the period of  7th to 9th Dec 2012.
ENTRY FEE: Overseas Couples No Entry Fee

TRANSPORTATION: The Organizer provides transportation between:

1. Shanghai Pudong International Airport and the official hotel.

2. Official hotel and the venue.

PERFORMANCE: One honor dance to be performed by the winners of the WDSF GS Final  and WDSF International Open Standard and Latin.

CLOSING DATE: 15, November 2012
IMPORTANT REMINDER: All WDSF officials and participants are requested to send by email a passport photo for their Event Entry/ID CARDS and provide RECEIPT OF E-AIRTICKETS for reimbursement(for invited WDSF officials only) upon arrival.

We are looking forward to your participation.

Your sincerely,

Jimmy Su Jie

General Secretary, CDSF

 SHUI ON ·YONG YE CUP

9TH CHINA SHANGHAI INTERNATIONAL STANDARD/ LATIN 2012 WDSF GRAND SLAM FINAL STANDARD/LATIN

2012 WDSF INTERNATIONAL OPEN STANDARD/LATIN

Official Entry Form

Date                                Country or Region

Member Association

Gentleman                           Lady

Address                             Address

Tel No                              Tel No

Fax No                              Fax No

Email                               Email

Date of Birth(Day/Month/Year)                   Date of Birth(Day/Month/Year)

Passport No                          Passport No

Signature                            Signature

We wish to participate in the following events (please tick):

	Category
	Tick

	WDSF GS FINAL STANDARD (qualified couple only)
	

	WDSF GS FINAL LATIN(qualified couple only)
	

	WDSF INTERNATIONAL OPEN STANDARD
	

	WDSF INTERNATIONAL OPEN LATIN
	


Closing Date:15th,November, 2012
The World GS Final couples are kindly requested to enclose one clear copy of color action photograph.

Contact: chinadance@vip.sina.com
       Fax Number: 0086-10-67133577
